             AS6C1016
64K X 16 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
Alliance Memory, Inc.
Rev. 1.4                                                  0
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description Issue Date
Rev. 1.0 Initial Issue Nov.19.2008
Rev. 1.1 Revised FEATURES & ORDERING INFORMATION

-40°C - 85°C
55
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS6C 1016 -55 X X N
Low
power
SRAM
prefix
Device
Number
10 = 1M
16 = x16
Access
Time
Package Options:
T = 44 pin TSOP II
B = 48 ball TFBGA
Temperature Range:
I = Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)
N = Lead
Free ROHS
Compliant
Part
             AS6C1016
64K X 16 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
Alliance Memory, Inc.
Rev. 1.4                                                  12
THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY.